
Name Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com afoster@porthouston.com Organizer
Jeanette Garza Jeanette.Garza@ptg.com jeanette.garza@ptg.com Attendee
David Lopez dlopez@porthouston.com dlopez@porthouston.com Presenter
Charles Thompson cthompson@porthouston.com cthompson@porthouston.com Presenter
Ed Morris emorris@aquitas‐solutions.com emorris@aquitas‐solutions.com Attendee
Christopher Brown chbrown@porthouston.com chbrown@porthouston.com Presenter
Vera Merritt vera.merritt@ptg.com vera.merritt@ptg.com Attendee
Reeder, Eric ericreeder@deloitte.com ericreeder@deloitte.com Attendee
Work, Tyler Tyler.Work@jll.com Tyler.Work@jll.com Attendee
Garayua, Jannet jgarayua@deloitte.com jgarayua@deloitte.com Attendee
Michelle Leben Michelle.Leben@cdw.com Michelle.Leben@cdw.com Attendee
Newport, Chris chris.newport@accenture.com chris.newport@accenture.com Attendee
Alexis Heath (Guest) Attendee
Courtney Sullivan‐Ward csullivan‐ward@porthouston.com csullivan‐ward@porthouston.com Presenter
Kinnard, Monica Monica.Kinnard@soc‐usa.com Monica.Kinnard@soc‐usa.com Attendee
Aria Barrale aria@durianconsultants.com aria@durianconsultants.com Attendee
Michael Baudler michael.baudler@ptg.com michael.baudler@ptg.com Attendee
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com bruiz@porthouston.com Presenter
Brown, Tony tonybrown@deloitte.com tonybrown@deloitte.com Attendee
Matthew Friedman matthew.friedman@alight.com matthew.friedman@alight.com Attendee
Janus, Kevin Kevin.Janus@jll.com Kevin.Janus@am.jll.com Attendee
Pena, Omar omar.pena@accenture.com omar.pena@accenture.com Attendee
Bianca Gutierrez bgutierrez@porthouston.com bgutierrez@porthouston.com Organizer
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com ifontenot@porthouston.com Organizer
Samtani, Raj Raj.Samtani@jll.com Raj.Samtani@am.jll.com Attendee
Peg Daneau peg.daneau@alight.com peg.daneau@alight.com Attendee
Dave J Attendee
Ryan Mullarky ‐ Boomi Attendee
Guillory, Alexcie alexcie.guillory.jr@accenture.com alexcie.guillory.jr@accenture.com Attendee
Guillory, Jake A. jake.a.guillory@accenture.com jake.a.guillory@accenture.com Attendee
13127050932 Attendee
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Nick Trapani Nick.Trapani@cdwg.com Nick.Trapani@cdwg.com Attendee
Barrett‐Snyder, Richard rbarrettsnyder@deloitte.com rbarrettsnyder@deloitte.com Attendee
Brennen Attendee
Padilla, Jaime jaime.padilla@accenture.com jaime.padilla@accenture.com Attendee
Schuster, Sandy Sandy.Schuster@jll.com Sandy.Schuster@am.jll.com Attendee
Daniel Richter drichter@collaborativesolutions.com drichter@collaborativesolutions.com Attendee
Anderson, Johnny johnny.anderson@accenture.com johnny.anderson@accenture.com Attendee
Manish Attendee
Thomas Beckman Thomas.Beckman@cdwg.com Thomas.Beckman@cdwg.com Attendee
Curtis, Mark m.a.curtis@accenture.com m.a.curtis@accenture.com Attendee
Michael McDaid (Guest) Attendee
Goplas goplas@durianconsultants.com goplas@durianconsultants.com Attendee
13127050226 Attendee
Julie Villescas Julie.Villescas@cdw.com Julie.Villescas@cdw.com Attendee
Moseley, Carley carley.moseley@accenture.com carley.moseley@accenture.com Attendee
Ellanti, Prasanna prasanna.ellanti@accenture.com prasanna.ellanti@accenture.com Attendee
Jackson, Bradley D. bradley.d.jackson@accenture.com bradley.d.jackson@accenture.com Attendee
Kesarwani, Deepak deepak.kesarwani@accenture.com deepak.kesarwani@accenture.com Attendee
Shanita Johnson sjohnson@bkjgmc.com sjohnson@bkjgmc.com Attendee
Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com tchukwumerije@porthouston.com Attendee
Bleyer, Marc Marc.Bleyer@jll.com Marc.Bleyer@jll.com Attendee
Ashley L Attendee
Bush, Lora lora.a.benoit@accenture.com lora.a.benoit@accenture.com Attendee
Grant Garrison ggarrison@porthouston.com ggarrison@porthouston.com Attendee
Singh, Inderjeet inderjsingh@deloitte.com inderjsingh@deloitte.com Attendee
Sharmila Tilwalli Attendee


